
 

SAN ACADEMY, KAMAKOTI NAGAR 
CALENDAR FOR THE MONTH OF JULY – 2022 

DATE DAY NURSERY TO SR. KG CLASSES I TO V CLASSES VI TO XII 
01.07.2022 Friday National Doctor’s Day 

Sr.KG Personality 
Development 

MT-1 Exam begins for 
class IV & V 
National Doctor’s Day 

MT-1 Exam begins for class VI to 
VIII 
Periodic Assessment-I begins for 
Class XII 
National Doctor’s Day 

02.07.2022 Saturday                                                      Office Holiday 
04.07.2022 Monday  MT-1 Exam begins for 

class III 
Class XI commences for the 
Academic year 2022 
Periodic Assessment-I begins for 
Class IX & X 

06.07.2022 Wednesday Nursery & Jr.KG 
Personality Development 

Thematic assembly for 
Class I and II 
World Chocolate Day 

 

07.07.2022 Thursday World Chocolate Day World Chocolate Day World Chocolate Day 
08.07.2022 Friday Term-1 Intra school 

Competition for Nursery, 
Jr.KG and Sr.KG 

MT-1 Exam ends for class 
III to V 

MT-1 Exam ends for class VI to 
VIII 
Periodic Assessment-I ends for 
Class IX ,X & XII 

09.07.2022 Saturday Office Working Working day for Class I to 
V (No Bag Day) 
Office Working 

Working day for Class VI to VIII 
 

10.07.2022 Sunday                                                         Bakrid 
11.07.2022 Monday World Population Day World Population Day Thematic assembly for Class VI to 

X 
World Population Day 
 

12.07.2022 Tuesday Paper Bag Day 
Nursery Field trip- 
Visit to a toy world 
(Theme: Sense zone) 
 

Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
 
Paper Bag Day 
 

Paper Bag Day 

13.07.2022 Wednesday Nursery & Jr.KG: 
Personality Development 
Jr.KG Field trip-Visit to 
Fire station (Theme: 
Community connect) 
 

Thematic assembly for 
Class I and II 
 
Paper Bag Day 

 

14.07.2022 Thursday Sr.KG Field trip- 
Visit to Fitness centre 
(Theme: Our body 
system) 

Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
World Day for 
International Justice 

 

15.07.2022 Friday World Youth Skill Day 
Nursery & Jr.KG:No 
Plastic Project 
Sr.KG  Personality 
Development 

World Youth Skill Day Thematic assembly for Class VI to 
X 
World Youth Skill Day 
 

16.07.2022 Saturday Office Working PTM for Class I to V 
Office Working 

PTM for Class VI to VIII 
Working day for Class IX to XII 
Investiture ceremony for Class XI 
& XII 



 

Office Working 
18.07.2022 Monday Nursery special event-

“Boogie Woogie” 
(Theme: Sense zone) 

 Thematic assembly for Class VI to 
VIII 
National Refreshment Day 

19.07.2022 Tuesday Jr.KG Show and Tell 
(Theme: Community 
connect)  

Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
National Refreshment 
Day 

 

20.07.2022 Wednesday Sr.KG Show and Tell 
(Theme body system) 

Thematic assembly for 
Class I and II 
National Parents Day 

 

21.07.2022 Thursday  Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
National Parents Day 

 

22.07.2022 Friday Sr.KG Personality 
Development 

 Thematic assembly for Class VI to 
VIII 
National Parents Day 

23.07.2022 Saturday Office working Office working Working day for Class VI to VIII 
(No Bag Day) 
Working day for Class IX to XII 
Office working 

24.07.2022 Sunday                                                 Class I to XII Sports Day 
25.07.2022 Monday                                                 Holiday for Class KG to XII 
26.07.2022 Tuesday Kargil Vijay Diwas Thematic assembly for 

Class III to V 
Kargil Vijay Diwas 
 

Kargil Vijay Diwas 

27.07.2022 Wednesday Nursery & Jr.KG 
Personality Development 
Sr.KG No Plastic Project 
 

Thematic assembly for 
Class I and II 
 
International Tiger Day 

 

28.07.2022 Thursday World Hepatitis Day 
World Nature 
Conservation Day 

World Hepatitis Day 
Thematic assembly for 
Class III to V 
World Nature 
Conservation Day 

World Hepatitis Day 
World Nature Conservation Day 

29.07.2022 Friday International Tiger Day 
Sr.KG Personality 
Development 

International Tiger Day Thematic assembly for Class VI to 
X 
International Tiger Day 

30.07.2022 Saturday International Friendship 
Day 
Office Working 

International Friendship 
Day 
Office Working 

PTM for Class IX, X & XII 
International Friendship Day 
Office Working 

 


